
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

3

1

5

14

10

13

15

7

4

9

8

11

2

17

16

18

Name

Fernando Marques

Antonio ALves

Joao Nuno Amaral

Jorge Gaspar

Paulo Simoes

Ricardo Costa Santos

ANtonio Gaspar

Jose Luis Tome

Francisco Medeiros

Mario Simoes

Mario Rogerio Abreu

Pedro Alves

Denise Simoes

Gonçalo Dourado

Antonio Dourado

Luis Albino

Best Tm

49.453

49.605

49.612

49.910

49.984

50.093

50.151

50.474

50.898

51.094

51.430

51.919

52.665

54.677

55.537

56.589

Diff

-

+0.152

+0.159

+0.457

+0.531

+0.640

+0.698

+1.021

+1.445

+1.641

+1.977

+2.466

+3.212

+5.224

+6.084

+7.136

Gap

-

+0.152

+0.007

+0.298

+0.074

+0.109

+0.058

+0.323

+0.424

+0.196

+0.336

+0.489

+0.746

+2.012

+0.860

+1.052

2nd Best

49.733

49.612

49.622

50.390

50.104

50.163

50.676

50.905

51.223

51.145

51.996

52.318

53.495

54.837

55.803

56.874

In Lap

8

9

9

7

9

11

10

8

9

11

10

5

8

11

9

9

Laps

11

12

11

11

10

11

11

10

11

11

10

10

10

11

10

9

Total Tm

10:25.716

10:27.417

10:10.386

10:13.164

10:43.448

10:11.361

10:10.964

10:10.750

10:10.048

10:50.576

10:16.881

10:15.176

10:09.608

10:59.293

10:43.274

10:41.731

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Best Lap timeAssembleia da Republica

Karting

Treinos
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